03.01.2025  on  with  monthly  rest  charges  and  costs  etc  ITotal  Outstanding  being  Rs.7,31,224/-  as  on

10.12.2025)    due    to    Equitas    Small    Finance    Bank    Lid    from    1.Mr/Mrs.Mahalingam    S,(Borrower)

2.Mr/Mrs.Pandiselvi  M,   (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.5,95,000/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Ninety Five Thousand Only).

lamest Money Deposit: Rs.59,500/- (Rupees Fifty Nine T Hundred Only).

(€,E±±iiiiiiii=Et-hTrmri
(pre::::#Sk:omaJ' afi;nEaqnuceha¥Frnka:i:#ted)                                         4 4 017 7 8

4th Floor,  Phase 11, Spencer plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennaj, Tamil Nadu, India -600 002

[...]

earth or permanently fastened to anythin'g attached to earth

both present and future and all easamentary / mamcol rights

annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Sale: 27.01.2026 -11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 29-12-2025 to 09-01-2026 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserve Price:   Rs.5,95,000/-(Rupees Five Lakhs Ninety Five Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.59,500/- (Rupees I:jfty Nine Thousand Fiv d Only).

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1.       Ilie        auction        sale        wlll        be        'On        line        E-Auction'        Bidding        through        website